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台灣通風設備協會 

第八屆第一次大會團體會員名冊 

NO 編
號 

公 司 名 稱 會員代表 電 話 傳 真 地 址 

1 1001 順光(股)公司 林志宏 
曹盛格 

02- 
2269-6111 

02- 
2269-6116 

新北市土城區金城路一段 2
號 2樓 

2 1002 罡鼎有限公司 吳順益 
吳俊廷 

03- 
989-5881 

03- 
989-5311 

宜蘭縣三星鄉集賢一路 38
號 

3 1004 富全風機(股)公司 
邱慶宗 
丁美如 

02- 
8677-7769 

02- 
8677-7787 

新北市鶯歌區大湖路185巷9
弄 21號  

4 1009 生原家電(股)公司 林燦顯 
吳献維 

04- 
2522-2186 

04- 
2524-8362 

台中縣豐原市水源路 490
號 

5 1014 峰緯通風機械(股)
公司 

呂壽德 
習允中 

02- 
2254-1251 

02- 
2254-1253 

新北市板橋區民生路三段
225號 

6 1018 顯隆機械(股)公司 
王文義 
朱振華 

02- 
2290-2211 

02- 
6625-0988 

新北市五股工業區五權路
2-1號 

7 1019 高幟通風工程(股)
公司 

王英哲 
王清松 

04- 
2389-8928 

04- 
2389-9053 

台中市南屯區南屯路二段
860巷 37號 

8 1021 兩昌(股)公司 張吉瑞 
李麗紅 

049- 
2566-935 

049- 
2563-653 

南投縣草屯鎮中正路 1776 巷
8-6號 

9 1025 和旭機械(股)公司 
李麟添 
李世文 

02- 
2341-7281 

02- 
2356-0700 台北市紹興南街 5號 

10 1029 台灣科祿格通風設
備(股)公司 

楊光宇 
楊嘉惠 

03- 
385-9119 

03- 
385-9118 

桃園市大園區橫峰里 2 
鄰平安路 157號 

11 1034 國祥冷凍機械(股)
公司 

吳澄堂 
梁書銘 

03- 
397-2271 

03- 
397-8524 

桃園市蘆竹區南山路 2 段
12巷 78號 

12 1035 晨達企業(股)公司 
陳毅修 
何達河 

02- 
2732-5077 

02- 
2736-9293 

新北市林口區南勢里 6 鄰
南勢 39-2號 

13 1037 工研院綠能與環境
研究所 

翁淩家 
吳世國 
劉聖慈 

03- 
591-4996 

03- 
582-0250 

新竹縣竹東鎮中興路四段
195號 64館 402室 

14 1051 
上宜消防工程有限
公司 

吳家緯
周冠宇 

02- 
8677-4748 

02- 
8677-4749 

新北市鶯歌區大湖路 185
巷 17號 

15 1053 歐陸通風設備(股)
公司 

黃仁杰 
李金興 

02- 
2601-6321 

02- 
2601-7221 

新北巿林口區湖北里後湖
56-7號 

16 1055 台達空調設備有限
公司 

陳慶忠 
賴文同 

02- 
2718-4256 

02- 
2712-1326 

台北市南京東路三段 303
巷 6弄 1號 6樓 

17 1057 質昌企業(股)公司 
許進男 
張仕達 

04- 
2491-4336 

04- 
2491-9953 台中市大里區仁城路 58號 

18 1059 九龍灣通風企業有
限公司 

陳益豐 
林雍登 

04- 
822-6655 

04- 
823-2211 

彰化縣永靖鄕福興村永福
路二段 88巷 1號 

19 1061 良機實業(股)公司 劉朝平  
林見樺 

02- 
2506-3588 

02- 
2508-4469 

台北市中山區南京東路三
段 1號 
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20 1064 台灣電扇科技有限
公司 

陳佑全
陳彥伯 

04- 
824-2345 

04- 
823-5682 

彰化縣永靖鄉福興村永福
路二段 88巷 5號 

21 1065 翊豐通風(股)公司 鄭惠仁
邱東乾 

04- 
9233-0808 

04- 
9233-0303 

南投縣草屯鎮石川路 47-9
號 

22 1066 
台灣三菱電機（股）
公司 侯萬輝 

02- 
2833-5300 

02- 
2833-9811 

台北市士林區中山北路六
段 88號 11樓 

23 1068 
環協工程顧問有限
公司 

徐廷珪 
吳榮政 

04- 
2358-4334 

04- 
2358-4500 

台中市西屯區台灣大道四
段 767號 12樓之 4 

24 1069 揚雅國際（股）公司 
陳亮琮 
劉慧蘭 

04- 
2561-3559 

04- 
2561-9807 

台中市神岡區和睦路一段
590巷 39號 

25 1070 高光電機有限公司 
林煜賢 
林義超 

07- 
353-9221 

07- 
353-7954 高雄市三民區鼎力路 63號 

26 1071 達冠科技(股)公司 梁雨瑄 02- 2567-2216 
02- 
2567-2296 

台北市中山區長春路 137
巷 8-2號 6樓 

27 1076 華億通風設備有限
公司 

陳信昌 
林俊廷 

02- 
8512-2229 

02- 
2278-1687 

新北市三重區新北大道 2
段 260號 11樓之 5 

28 1077 全風風機(股)公司 
謝嘉邦 
謝敦文 

03- 
464-3788 

03- 
464-3771 

桃園市楊梅區青年路 6-2
號 

29 1079 中贊機械(股)公司 陳尚紘 
陳贊勝 

02- 
2293-2820 

02- 
2291-6112 

新北市五股區登林路 116-9
號 

30 1080 禮學社(股)公司 雷永健 
謝明儒 

02- 
2222-8687 

02- 
2222-9288 

新北市中和區連城路 232-1
號 3樓 

31 1082 永邑有限公司 吳順永 
03- 
483-2394 

03- 
4838013 

桃園市觀音區成功路一段
370巷 32號 

32 1083 厚誼工程有限公司 陳厚安 02- 8684-6050 
02- 
86846550 

新北市樹林區中華路 379
巷 86號 6樓 

33 1084 茂詮企業社 黃有福 
黃文柏 

03- 
928-5952 

03- 
9285953 

宜蘭市中山路五段 252巷
10號 

34 1085 信鋒機電有限公司 
詹明哲 
陳威屹 

02- 
2810-2955 

02- 
28102956 

台北市士林區延平北路 8
段 157巷 46弄 18號 

35 1086 銓風機械(股)公司 廖維旺 
廖翊呈 

04- 
2389-0780 

04- 
2389-0168 

台中市南屯區五權西路 2
段 1266巷 11號 

36 1087 詮立企業有限公司 賴鴻清 
李榮祥 

02- 
2268-3573 

02- 
2268-0711 

新北市土城區承天路 4巷
10-6號 

37 1088 
台灣波動實業股份
有限公司 韓佳達 

02- 
2747-5363 

02- 
8192-6025 

台北市松山區南京東路 5
段 34號 3樓之 1 

38 1089 永盛節能科技有限
公司 蕭文雄 

07- 
550-3999 

07- 
550-4258 

高雄市鼓山區美術路 285
號 15樓 
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39 1090 富田電機股份有限
公司 

王如玉 
李彥輝 

02- 
2601-9559 

02- 
2601-5119 

新北市林口區仁愛路二段
142號 5樓 

40 1091 豐緯空調設備有限
公司 

曾意哲 
陳紹安 

02- 
2258-2262 

02- 
2258-2263 

新北市板橋區四維路 103
巷 3號 

41 1092 
天利通風機械有限
公司 

黃偉志 
02- 
2267-0766 

02- 
2267-0679 

新北市土城區中央路 4 段
125巷 2弄 54號 

42 1093 
福珅通風機械有限
公司 

洪震宇 
04- 
2620-2877 

04- 
2620-2876 

台中市清水區海風一街 368
巷 21號 

43 1094 佳達興業有限公司 游智賢 02 
8685-6041 

02 
8684-5764 新北市樹林區東和街 20號 

44 1095 錦風股份有限公司 
陳明志 
陳品翰 

03 
350-0183 

03 
359-4727 

桃園市龜山區茶專一街 78
號 

45 1096 固安震企業有限公
司 

邱垂宏 
陳欣怡 

02-2727-9
951 

02-2727-4
808 

台北市信義區松德路 25巷
23號 




